STC Series
1.5 Bellows Suction Cup Special for Metal Sheet
Features
◇ 1.5 Bellows structure
◇ Internal large area pattern support structure
◇ Various sizes and specifications are available
Advantages
◇ Easy to fit the uneven surface of workpiece, and has buffer

STC  50  N  -  G3F
③ ④
How to order
③ aterial & HardnessM
N - NBR
HK - Extra high temp rubber
HD - High temp/mark free material
60
④ Connection thread
G2F     - G1/4 female thread
G3F     - G3/8 female thread
G2M    - G1/4 male thread
M10M - M10×1.5 male thread
M14M - M14×1.5 male thread
RA       - Rectangular adapter
Selection
Model